Oculus
Simply stylish
UK Head Office
Whitecroft Lighting Ltd
Burlington Street
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Lancashire OL7 0AX
T +44 (0)161 330 6811

•	� Choice of 3000K ‘warm’ or 4000K ‘cool’
white colour temperature
Order Codes
Micro polymer diffuser
Low output, White	 DALI	 3hr Emergency
550mm Ø, 2500 lumens (19W) 	 OMSY14KW	 OMSY14KWEM
750mm Ø, 6000 lumens (45W)	 OMMY54KW	 OMMY54KWEM
1000mm Ø, 10,000 lumens (76W)	 OMLY74KW	 OMLY74KWEM
High output, White 	 DALI 	 3hr Emergency
550mm Ø, 3500 lumens (25W) 	 OMSY24KW	 OMSY24KWEM
750mm Ø, 8400 lumens (64W) 	 OMMY64KW	 OMMY64KWEM
1000mm Ø, 14,000 lumens (106W)	 OMLY84KW	 OMLY84KWEM
Micro polymer diffuser with central boost optic
High output, White 	 DALI 	 3hr Emergency
550mm Ø, 6000 lumens (47W) 	 OPSY34KW	 OPSY34KWEM
550mm Ø, 8100 lumens (60W)	 OPSY44KW	 OPSY44KWEM
Accessories
3M suspension kit		  OMSUSKIT3M
5M suspension kit		  OMSUSKIT5M
7M suspension kit		  OMSUSKIT7M
Options
SILVER 	 Replace W with S	 i.e. OMSY14KS
COMEPS 	 Add suffix EP	 i.e. OMSY14KWEP
LED Performance
Colour Temp	 Ra (CRI)	 Life Expectancy	 Colour Consistency
3000K/4000K	    ≥ 80	 L80 (50,000hrs)	 MacAdam 3 SDCM
To Specify